

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-2	603	Version:	2	Name:	Amend Lease Agreement Key Wes	st Womens Club
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/20	/2012			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/5/2	2012			Final action:	6/5/2012	
Title:	*Approving the attached First Amendment to Lease Agreement with Key West Women's Club, Inc. for use of property adjacent to 319 Duval Street.						
Sponsors:	Jimmy Weekley						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. First Amend to Lease, 3. Letter from the Key West Women's Club, 4. Resolution 06- 147						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/5/2012	2	City Com	mission		Pas	sed	Pass

*Approving the attached First Amendment to Lease Agreement with Key West Women's Club, Inc. for use of property adjacent to 319 Duval Street.